

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4598/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2012 in CRLWP No.90/2012 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MOHD.FARUKH KHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.T.ADMINISTRATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 28/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Singh Parihar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.S. Doabia, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. N.P. Gutpa, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Mr. Shubhashis Soren,Adv.
Mr. V.M. Vishnu, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
the petitioner, adjourned for three weeks.

Interim order of stay of arrest granted by this Court on
8.10.2012 is further extended by three months.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|