

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4598/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2012 in CRLWP No.90/2012 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MOHD.FARUKH KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.T.ADMINISTRATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 26/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nitin Gaur, Adv.  
for Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.  
for Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
for Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. M.S. Doabia, Adv.  
for Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, one week time is granted to the State to file its Status Report.

Put up after one week.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|